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Tork Basic Paper 1 ply

Tork Paper Wiper is designed for optimal dispensing from the Tork Washstation Dispenser System. HACCP
International certification ensures that this product is safe for use in food processing and food preparation
areas.

e Extralong roll for high volume food processing environments - less maintenance saves time.

e Paper designed for wet environments, keeps efficiency in high humidity environment what ensures
high work convenience and saves time

»  Food contact certified rolls is a guarantee of high-quality paper and product safety

. Blue color paper is more visible and offer traceability in food materials therefore it improves safety of
the production in food processing

. Bundles can be topped up easily to avoid paper run-outs

Product certificates
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?d uct System
elivery aat W6
Roll width
19.5cm
Ply
1
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322541442259
Packaging material none
Pieces 1
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 2171.3g
Height 190 mm
Length 195 mm
Width 195 mm
Net weight 21459
Volume 7.22dm3
Compaitible products
]
-
I
651420
Tork Washstation

Dispenser

Quality
Universal

Roll diameter
19 cm

Colour
Blue

Transport units
(TRP)
7322541442242

Carton

6 (6 CON)

13.6 kg
214 mm
580 mm
378 mm
12.9 kg

46.92 dm3

Roll length
250 m

Core inner diameter
3.8cm

Pallet
(PAL)

7322541464435

(TRP)

381.11 kg
1648 mm
1200 mm
800 mm

360.36 kg

1.31 m3



