



### 130002

# **Tork Basic Paper 1 ply**

Tork Paper Wiper is designed for optimal dispensing from the Tork Washstation Dispenser System. HACCP International certification ensures that this product is safe for use in food processing and food preparation areas.

- Extra long roll for high volume food processing environments less maintenance saves time.
- Paper designed for wet environments, keeps efficiency in high humidity environment what ensures high work convenience and saves time
- Food contact certified rolls is a guarantee of high-quality paper and product safety
- Blue color paper is more visible and offer traceability in food materials therefore it improves safety of the production in food processing
- Bundles can be topped up easily to avoid paper run-outs

### **Product certificates**











#### Product and delivery data System Quality Roll length 250 m W6 Universal Roll width Roll diameter Core inner diameter 19.5 cm 19 cm 3.8 cm Ply Colour Blue 1

# **Delivery data**

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322541442259	7322541442242	7322541464435
Packaging material	none	Carton	
Pieces	1	6 (6 CON)	(TRP)
Transport units per layer			-
Layer per pallet			-
Gross weight	2171.3 g	13.6 kg	381.11 kg
Height	190 mm	214 mm	1648 mm
Length	195 mm	580 mm	1200 mm
Width	195 mm	378 mm	800 mm
Net weight	2145 g	12.9 kg	360.36 kg
Volume	7.22 dm3	46.92 dm3	1.31 m3

## **Compatible products**



651420 Tork Washstation Dispenser